NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.	((20)ret 1 le	MUAUR 154	555		1
10/1/	Jeb description		Date &Time Con	pleted	Done b	y j
Date In Sty 900 11.79	SAS c-Illing	•				
REFNONIED JULISTO DE 138/4	E-mail (Apala sa	AlCalus)	i .		1	1.0
Veh No. 1/37 88915	I-Motor Claim		MILLODO	04001	. 22/4	(2001)
00V 33/11/00 0020	I-Motor W/O		TP 4hrs)		17:5	3
OD TR ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa		1			1997
	Assessment/Sur				•	
TP Insurer:		-	o Owner/Wksn			
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Astroporto	The state of the s	Tol:	Faxt	-)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	10/00/	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (HY 254		Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: (.)	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:\$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 (()		#1.50-T 755.5	THE PARTY NAMED IN	emojen za
Control tellingers & Control to the		MATHORN	是是對於自身的	T. 23330.00	81	
() Walk-In Customer : Customers I		Ildential & S	trictly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				-, :	-,-	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: VES()/N	0()17	Fowing Co: (A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	STATE OF	Alexander
Commission of the Commission o		Not YELL WA	世 的	THE PERSONS	(elthoup)	ьу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/Courtesy Car (
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(·)				70	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	> \$3000] ()		1			
Infurý :					******	क्षामास्य कृतः कः व
Date charles Alfant Super Street Street	STATE OF THE STATE	417/14/23/		THE THE PARTY	Charle.	
Samuel Sa	Security Carpeting Parity Parity Property Proper				Ţ.	
16						
VICHACO BOOK		NU TO A CO	S MONTH A			Alaukt)
NOMINERY		I) AR I Analder	at Reporting (530);	A Harriston	UNGAIS	- Authorit
initianitsiyaitleyiniy.Grajasisisi (1997)		2) DA : Damug	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$10)		
river/Owner:		3) TF 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow-	Theretch Survey	\$120		47/2
ontact No:		Por claiming	Through Survey (Resur			Firms
arnäged Portion:		6) TR: Ra-lasp	+ SMRT Survey	- 3160		
The state of the s		1) NTUC Addi	ional Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courle	y Cef / Tpt Allowande	\$3 510	-	
The second of the second secon	m neusympiasomowakimi C	*Not Repelt	Co-ordination	\$23		
variitors Communicate) 1 (3.85)	对人们是别类的制度	The second of the	ellect lixoers Coordina P (Non INC) egaloss is	46 120		-
at. 1:		9) N12: Idea h	In hills	es Charged		
1 2 / 3)		Involce dated		ee Charged	ciality	L

11 1.7"

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	22/11/2019 17:26
Date Of Accident	22/11/2019 00:50
Exact Location Of Accident	JOHOR CAUSEWAY POINT RD TOWARDS JOHOR CHECK POINT
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM
Holocomismissississis (2)	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ4891S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HARI KRISHNA S/O SOCKALINGAM
NRIC No	S9518083C
Email Address	HAZMAIL185@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88081359
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-88081359
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	FZ16-153CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	The Property of the Control of the C
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106000403
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HARI KRISHNA S/O SOCKALINGAM
NRIC No	\$9518083C
Date Of Birth	18/05/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/10/2014
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88081359

HAZMAIL185@GMAIL.COM

OTHERS-88081359

Address

BLK 36 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD

#10-293

Postcode

600036

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12 , POSTCODE: 738622 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT L/20191122/705

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JPV234

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MOHD FATHI KAMIL BIN ABD SAMAD

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

88081359

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

HARI KRISHNA S/O SOCKALINGAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBJ4891S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 22/11/19

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the po

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signa

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

SKETCH PLAN COFIL JUHOR CHUSHWAY POINT RO DA MANOYSIA TOWARDS WHICK DON'T DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 22/11 /1 cl

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:



L/20191122/7005

1 of 2

Report No. L/20191122/7005

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000

Date/Time Report Made 22/11/2019 02:27	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No	
Name Of Informant HARI KRISHNA S/O SOCKALINGAM	Address 36 TEBA 600036	3 SINGAPORE			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9518083C	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 88081359				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email Address HAZMAIL185@GMAIL.COM			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Delivery	Male	24	18/05/1995	Indian	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 22/11/2019 00:45 - 22/11/2019 00:53	Location Of Incident Oversea, Malaysia along Johor Causeway Point Roa towards Johor Checkpoint Direction				

Brief details.

On 22/11/2019 at about 1245hrs, I was riding my motorbike (FBJ4891S) and riding along the Johor Causeway Point Road at Malaysia towards Johor Checkpoint direction. The road was a 1 lane road and designated for motorbike riders only. I was riding behind a few motorbike and approaching an uphill. Subsequently, a few motorbike was infront of me blocking my front view and there were several traffic cones placed in the middle of the road which was difficult for me to notice. Suddenly, the front motorbikes suddenly swerve to the left and right direction and a traffic cone suddenly appeared in-front of me. I am

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by
	SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/11/2019 02:27
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20191122/7005

unable to react on time and hit onto the traffic cone. I am unable to maintain my balance and fall to my right side and skidded for a short distance. I managed to get by myself and moved to the side of the road. While there were some passer-by stopped and assisted to move my motorbike to the side. The passer-by checked with me if I am in good condition. I inform the passer-by that I am alright and able to move off by myself. Subsequently, a construction site supervisor approached namely: Mohd Fathi Kamil Bin Abd Samad, HP: 0137705584 stating to contact him to compensate for the motorbike damages and the injury caused. There was no ambulance or Malaysia Police came down to scene. I am now lodging this police report for own record purpose and own follow-up. I wish to state that I am considering of lodging a Malaysia Traffic Accident report.

Person Name			
D Type	HARI KRISHNA S/O S	ID No	S9518083C
Gender	Male	Age	24
Race	Indian	Language	English
Occupation	Delivery	Address	36 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #10-293 SINGAPORE 600036
Mobile No	88081359	Is Informant A Victim?	Yes

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/11/2019 02:27
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
material de la constant de la consta	

Authentication Stamp

. ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ĄCCII	DENT DATE: 22/11/14 100/MM/	YYYY), TIME: (00: 48) (HH:MM)
	TION: JOHOR CAUSEWAY PONT ROA	
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBT 43911 S b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCOMP	
16.	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD B) MAKE & MODEL: YAMAHA FZ16	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT)
29 29	() TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY (VAN / L g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM 11) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	LERGIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
2.,	If NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	A / REP.ORTING ONLY)
	DINRIC/ENTEASSPORT: ST518093C	CONTACT:88081359
¥	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	
Ho of passenger (Including driver)	DRIVER . OF DECIME	(MALE / FEMALE)
0.00	ODATE OF BIRTH: (12/05/1995) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) ODATE OF DRIVING PASS 02 01	CT 14
4,	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	WITH INSURED: CHUNED
5.	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET) OTHERS_	
, 6, 7,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NOT a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NOT IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	
He of passenger Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: MOHD PATHI KAT	V 234 MODEL NIL
() P.	third Party Vehicle a) Vehicle Number:	CONTACT: 280813501
Induding driver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACTU
()	NI NI EKI _{re}	* 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

email = HAZMAIL 185@ GMAIL. COM VIDEO

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1072604						
Policy No.	5106000403	Vehicle No.	FH148915		GST Regi	stra
Certificate No.			(477) (100)		11551100090	7751.77
Policyholder Name	HARI KRISHNA S/D SDCKALINGAM				Policyhol	Ser I
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Laeding	ess11
Contact No.(Mobile)	88081359	Contact No.(Office)	STITUTE STATE S		Contact I	W 74
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	« No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	V
NCD Protection	No	NCO Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	
→ Accident Details		0.00	70		7119840	-
Report Date	32/11/2019 17:49	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Approximate	
Date of Accident	22/11/2019	Time of Accident hhimm	00:49		Accident	
Reporting Centre	NOT THE COURT	Orange Force	99149		Country of	II. NC
Accident Location	JOHOR CAUSEWAY POINT RD TOWARDS JOH				ICM No.	
♥ Excess	Control Contro	Edward School Control				
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			AZZIIVA:	107742
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess			Windscre	en E
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
→ Benefits	2000	Cotaine Singapore 37 Extens				
GST Registered Informat	Ion					
GST Registered						
GST Registration No.	Nn		GST Statu	tration Date		
Modification History			us) 3/4/4	a werned		Yes
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 36 ≠10.293	Address 2	TEBAN GARDENS R	man	Address	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit Np.	10.293	Related Policy Number	5106000403			
Driver Name	HARI KRISHNA S/D SOCKALINGAM	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	59518083C		Driver Do	A
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/2016	Driver Age	24		Driving E	
Contact No. (Mobile)	88081359	Contact No.(Office)	57.1		Contact N	
Address 1	BLK 36 #10.293	Address 2	TEBAN GARDENS R	DAD	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	TO NOTE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Post Code	
Unit No.	10.293				10000	
Does he gwn a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	FB348915		Drivet In:	uter
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	CAMP PROPERTY.	The street links				
Reading? Modification History	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No			
Claim 001 New						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	• Insured Name	НА
Contact No.(Mobile)				86081359	Contact No. (Home)	
Email Address				Hazmuil185@gmail.com	OI Vehicle	FII.
Claim Description				FB148915 / JPV234 ON 22	Number Nov-2819	
Preferred						
Workshop Bequiet No. U.S.	Preference Not at Fa	The state of the s				
Settiet No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Option	Name unknown • GDA Received			Claim	_
Date Registered				22/11/2019 17:51	Close	
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	- Carrie	
				2-114129-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-12-11-11		
Print AK letter						
			Sauc Contract			
			Save Submit			

Accident No. Last Doc. Received	MT/1072604	Claim No.		100		
THE PERSON NAMED IN	* Yes No	Upload Date		22/11/2019 17:53		
Market Market	Path *			Category *		Conf
Choose File No			Cléar	Please Select		NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select		NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	*	No
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	offile chosen		Clear	Please Select		NO
Message Read						
	List					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		
~	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:53	Pnotos		Normal		
1000	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17-52	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
-1-,	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
160	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
u.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photes		Normai		
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
6	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)] on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
7/4	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Photos		Normal		
X.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:52	Phatos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nav 2019 17:51	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:51	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:31	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:51	Photos		Normal		
K. 27	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) orl 22 Nov 2019 17:51	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal	9	NRIC/ D
60	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 22 Nov 2019 17:51	5AS		Normal		
Video List	WCPstuppes.com					
	Uplaaded By/Date Folder Date	r	ile Name		9	

Continue

<pre>eBaoTech</pre>	eBaoTech								Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_ME	RAH_800676					+ Change	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	* Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date	of Accident		22/11/2019	15:34	
	Vehicle No (For Motor)	FB3489	15		Certif	scate Number				
					Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Palicyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5106600403		HARI KRISHNA 5/0 SOCKALINGAM	59518083C	GMC	Third Party	F8J48915		30/11/2018	13/02/2020